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DW/MH/ID: DISH10097GA(A/B) TITLE:138835161/1388352

20001843 CO ISSUED 0 05/20/2020

20001843 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/28/2020

MH992764 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/07/1999

1 0936 SEPTC TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 6,000

2 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 6,000

12,000

1 000100 C RES 0 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


